s

sxPl0REMOR:  E XPLORE MORE—For Kids

Match Game—Tails are talking. What are they saying?

1

2

3

4

5

Match the name of the animal and the action of its tail to the message the tail is saying.

. Skunk

. Marmoset

. Rattlesnake

. Beaver

. Lion

. Wolf

7. Peacock

8

9

10

11

. Skink

. Phoebe

. Elephant

. Dolphin’s

Raise Wave

Fluff Puff

Rattle Shake

Wham Splash

Switch Twitch

Drop Tuck

Rustle Shiver

Wiggle Waggle

Pump Wag

Flip Zip

Smack Slap

A. Don’t stray! Follow this way!

B. Take flight or I'll bite!

C. Come eat! I'll make a tasty treat!

D. Aren’t I great? Pick me as your mate!

E. Hey! Hey! Follow me this way!

F. Go away or I'll spray!

G. You can’t catch me! So leave me be!

H. Stranger danger!

I. I agree! You're stronger than me!

J. I had a fright! Hold me tight!

K. Race me! Chase me!
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Match Game—Tails are talking. What are they saying?

Match Game Answer Key

1—F
2—)
3—B
4—H
5—A
6—|
7—D
8—C
9—G
10—K
11—E




